43-Inch Non-Touch
Digital Signage Cash Wrap
2ASCB-DE043NLW
DE043NLW
Key 2
LCD Screen
RJ45 port
USB 2.0 port
USB 3.0 port
On/off switch
Speaker
Heat exhaust hole
Lock
Antenna
AC Power Cord
USB 2.0 port
IR indicator Locking Casters
43"
8ms
186.42(H) ×559.26(V)um
42.28"(H)x23.78"(V) / 1073.8(H) × 604(V)mm
AC100-240V, 50/60Hz
About 115W
N / A
2 x 8W
1080x1920(pixels)
400nit
1200:1
50/60Hz
32GB
AVI, MPEG4, WMV, MKV, FLV, MP4, MOV
JPG, JPEG, BMP, PNG
89° /89°/89°/89°
124.78 lbs(56.6kgs)
201.94 lbs(91.6kgs)
47.8" x 26.8" x 23.6"
49.76" x 25.6" x 33.7"